


Juices & Fruits

Freshly Squeezed Juices
Orange, grapefruit, pineapple or carrot

Seasonal Fruit Plater
Watermelon, pineapple, papaya and melon
with cottage cheese

Natural Yogurt with Berries
Granola and agave syrup

Coffee

Espresso
Latte

Mocha

Capuchino

Coffee Bar

“Pueblo Bonito” Coffee
Coffee, Kahlua and vanilla ice cream

Spanish Coffee
Coffee, Kahlua, brandy and whipped cream

Irish Coffee
Coffee, Kahlua, whisky and whipped cream

Mexican Coffee
Coffee, Kahlua, tequila and whipped cream

95

170

145

90

105

105

105

225

230

255

235



Bread & Cereals

Homemade Rye Toast
White, whole wheat, rye bread and gluten free

Mexican Sweet Bread Basket

Toasted English Muffin

Oatmeal
Apple and cinnamon, cranberry and nuts, red fruits or
strawberries with whipped cream

Cereals
All-Bran, Special K, Granola, Corn Flakes or Frosted Flakes

Bagel
With cream cheese

Bagel with Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese
With smoked salmon and cream cheese

Baggel with Egg
With egg, avocado, cream cheese, bacon and pesto

French Toast with Maple Syrup

French Toast with Lemon Sauce
Lemon sauce, mascarpone cheese, granola, agave
honey and red fruits

Red Velvet Hot Cake
Cream cheese and white chocolate, berries with
powdered sugar

Waffle with Agave Syrup

Oreo Waffle
With whipped cream and powdered sugar

100

150

150

140

145

265

360

330

220

220

220

220

220



Eggs, Omelettes &
Specials

Salmon Omelette 305
With cream cheese, avocado and chives

Huevos Rancheros Bistro 265
Fried corn tortilla with beans, mozzarella cheese and ham,

topped with slightly spicy ranchero sauce and a touch of

Cotija cheese and cilantro

White Omelette 265
With spinach, mushrooms, cottage cheese, served with
avocado and tomato slices

Don Diego Poached Eggs 285
English muffin, avocado, tomato and crispy bacon

Breakfast 2+2+2 285
2 Pancakes and 2 eggs accompanied with 2 slices of bacon or
2 breakfast sausage

Sopes with Egg and Chorizo 285
Sour cream, Cotija cheese and avocado sauce

Corned Beef with Scratch Potato 285
Scratched potato with corned beef mixed with two fried eggs

Eggs Don Diego 295
Eggs on corn tortilla with mozzarella cheese and 100 grams of

diced arrachera (pork shoulder) bathed with chile pasilla

sauce, sprinkled panela cheese, red onion, cilantro, and

refried beans

Chilaquiles Burrito 285
Super burro tortilla with classic red chilaquiles with onion,
cilantro, Cotija cheese, and sour cream

Miraflores Style Burrito 290
Scrambled eggs, onions, peppers, bacon and hash Brown
potatoes

Alambre Burrito Bistro 425
Eggs, flank steak, bacon, onion, peppers and mozzarella
cheese

Popeye Burrito 290
Scrambled eggs with fresh baby spinach, bacon and cheese,
served in a flour tortilla

Croissant 290
Ham, eggs and mozzarella cheese

Mexican Breakfast 295
Fried tortilla with Mexican style eggs and refried beans

Muffin Sandwich 285
Stuffed with mozzarella cheese and bacon and served with
hash brown potatoes



Benedict Station

Classic Benedict
Two poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with

Canadian bacon and topped with Hollandaise sauce

Poached eggs with salmon and spinach
Two eggs on a toast with salmon

Todos Santos Style Poached Eggs
Two poached eggs served on baguette bread,
guacamole, sun-dried tomatoes and chipotle sauce

Our Specialties

Beef Machaca Garita Eggs
Tomato, onion, Poblano pepper, eggs and
Machaca (dried meat)

Bistro Chilaquiles

Served on slightly spicy red or green sauce, onions,
cream, fresh regional cheese, accompanied with
refried beans and guacamole

With Chicken

Chilaquiles with Oaxacan Mole
With Oaxacan style red mole, onion, and cheese

With Chicken ...
With B8

335

335

325

330

240

305
290
310

260



Drinks Without Alcohol

Frapuccino 140

Fruit Smoothie 160
Banana, strawberry, raspberry and blackberries

Virgin Bloody Mary 150
Tomato juice, tabasco sauce, Perrins sauce, Maggi
sauce, lemon juice and salt

Chocomilk 135
Chocolate and whole milk

Cocktails

Mimosa 230
Sparkling wine, with fresh orange juice

Screwdriver 230
Vodka, with fresh orange juice

Bloody Mary 230
Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco sauce, Perrins sauce,
Maggi sauce, lemon juice and salt

Bloody Caesar 230
Vodka, Clamato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco sauce

and salt

Bellini's 230

Sparkling wine with peach juice

Mimosa Double 335
Sparkling wine, with fresh orange juice

Double screwdriver 335
Vodka, with fresh orange juice

Bloody Mary Double 335
Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco sauce, Perrins sauce,
Maggi sauce, lemon juice and salt

Bloody Caesar Double 335
Vodka, Clamato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco sauce
and salt

THE BISTRO HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE MEXICAN TOURISM DEPARTMENT FOR EXCELLENCE IN HYGIENE AND PRODUCTS. IN
COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATIONS REGARDING RAW INGREDIENTS, THESE MENU SELECTIONS ARE SERVED AT THE CLIENT'S RISK

ALL THE MENUS OF THE PUEBLO BONITO HOTELS ARE FREE OF TRANS FATS.
PRICES IN NATIONAL CURRENCY. TAX INCLUDED



