

BREAKFAST

Juices & Fruits

Freshly Squeezed Juices Orange, grapefruit, pineapple or carrot	95
Seasonal Fruit Plater Watermelon, pineapple, papaya and melon with cottage cheese	170
Natural Yogurt with Berries Granola and agave syrup	145

Coffee

Espresso	90
Latte	105
Mocha	105
Capuchino	105

Coffee Bar

"Pueblo Bonito" Coffee Coffee, Kahlua and vanilla ice cream	225
Spanish Coffee	230
Coffee, Kahlua, brandy and whipped cream	
Irish Coffee	255
Coffee, Kahlua, whisky and whipped cream	
Mexican Coffee Coffee, Kahlua, tequila and whipped cream	235

Bread & Cereals

Homemade Rye Toast White, whole wheat, rye bread and gluten free	100
Mexican Sweet Bread Basket	150
Toasted English Muffin	150
Oatmeal Apple and cinnamon, cranberry and nuts, red fruits or strawberries with whipped cream	140
Cereals All-Bran, Special K, Granola, Corn Flakes or Frosted Flakes	145
Bagel With cream cheese	265
Bagel with Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese With smoked salmon and cream cheese	360
Baggel with Egg	330
With egg, avocado, cream cheese, bacon and pesto	
French Toast with Maple Syrup	220
French Toast with Lemon Sauce Lemon sauce, mascarpone cheese, granola, agave honey and red fruits	220
Red Velvet Hot Cake Cream cheese and white chocolate, berries with powdered sugar	220
Waffle with Agave Syrup	220
Oreo Waffle With whipped cream and powdered sugar	220

Eggs, Omelettes & Specials

Salmon Omelette With cream cheese, avocado and chives	305
Huevos Rancheros Bistro Fried corn tortilla with beans, mozzarella cheese and ham, topped with slightly spicy ranchero sauce and a touch of Cotija cheese and cilantro	265
White Omelette With spinach, mushrooms, cottage cheese, served with avocado and tomato slices	265
Don Diego Poached Eggs English muffin, avocado, tomato and crispy bacon	285
Breakfast 2+2+2 2 Pancakes and 2 eggs accompanied with 2 slices of bacon or 2 breakfast sausage	285
Sopes with Egg and Chorizo Sour cream, Cotija cheese and avocado sauce	285
Corned Beef with Scratch Potato Scratched potato with corned beef mixed with two fried eggs	285
Eggs Don Diego Eggs on corn tortilla with mozzarella cheese and 100 grams of diced arrachera (pork shoulder) bathed with chile pasilla sauce, sprinkled panela cheese, red onion, cilantro, and refried beans	295
Chilaquiles Burrito Super burro tortilla with classic red chilaquiles with onion, cilantro, Cotija cheese, and sour cream	285
Miraflores Style Burrito Scrambled eggs, onions, peppers, bacon and hash Brown potatoes	290
Alambre Burrito Bistro Eggs, flank steak, bacon, onion, peppers and mozzarella cheese	425
Popeye Burrito Scrambled eggs with fresh baby spinach, bacon and cheese, served in a flour tortilla	290
Croissant Ham, eggs and mozzarella cheese	290
Mexican Breakfast Fried tortilla with Mexican style eggs and refried beans	295
Muffin Sandwich Stuffed with mozzarella cheese and bacon and served with hash brown potatoes	285

Benedict Station

Classic Benedict	335
Two poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with	
Canadian bacon and topped with Hollandaise sauce	
Poached eggs with salmon and spinach Two eggs on a toast with salmon	335
Todos Santos Style Poached Eggs Two poached eggs served on baguette bread, guacamole, sun-dried tomatoes and chipotle sauce	325



★ Our Specialties ★



4	
Beef Machaca Garita Eggs Tomato, onion, Poblano pepper, eggs and Machaca (dried meat)	330
Bistro Chilaquiles Served on slightly spicy red or green sauce, onions, cream, fresh regional cheese, accompanied with refried beans and guacamole	240
With Chicken	
With Chicken and Eggs	
With Chicken and Eggs	310
Chilaquiles with Oaxacan Mole With Oaxacan style red mole, onion, and cheese	260
With Chicken	305
With Egg	290
With Chicken and Eggs	310

Drinks Without Alcohol

Frapuccino	140
Fruit Smoothie Banana, strawberry, raspberry and blackberries	160
Virgin Bloody Mary Tomato juice, tabasco sauce, Perrins sauce, Maggi sauce, lemon juice and salt	150
Chocomilk Chocolate and whole milk	135
Cocktails	
Mimosa Sparkling wine, with fresh orange juice	230
Screwdriver Vodka, with fresh orange juice	230
Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco sauce, Perrins sauce, Maggi sauce, lemon juice and salt	230
Bloody Caesar Vodka, Clamato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco sauce and salt	230
Bellini's Sparkling wine with peach juice	230
Mimosa Double Sparkling wine, with fresh orange juice	335
Double screwdriver Vodka, with fresh orange juice	335
Bloody Mary Double Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco sauce, Perrins sauce, Maggi sauce, lemon juice and salt	335
Bloody Caesar Double Vodka, Clamato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco sauce and salt	335



THE BISTRO HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE MEXICAN TOURISM DEPARTMENT FOR EXCELLENCE IN HYGIENE AND PRODUCTS. IN COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATIONS REGARDING RAW INGREDIENTS, THESE MENU SELECTIONS ARE SERVED AT THE CLIENT'S RISK